Total £

Investments valued at fair value   14,147,033

Accumulation 'B' Accumulation

Opening number of shares 13,192,502   Opening number of shares -

Shares created 2,235,190   Shares created 59,277

Shares cancelled (2,000,273)   Shares cancelled -

Closing number of shares 13,427,419   Closing number of shares 59,277

Docusign Envelope ID: 1260970C-53A7-41E4-9776-FF846732CB53

MF Eclipse Fund – Annual Report and Financial Statements

83

MF Eclipse Passive Adventurous Fund

 Distribution Table for the Year Ended 31 July 2025 - Pence per Share

   Interim Distribution

   Group 1 - Shares purchased prior to 1 August 2024

   Group 2 - Shares purchased on or after 1 August 2024 and on or before 31 January 2025

   Final Distribution

   Group 1 - Shares purchased prior to 1 February 2025

   Group 2 - Shares purchased on or after 1 February 2025 and on or before 31 July 2025

Accumulation Shares
Net

revenue
Equalisation

Reinvested

31.03.2025

Group 1 0.8438 0.0000 0.8438

Group 2 0.4037 0.4401 0.8438

'B' Accumulation Shares
Net

revenue
Equalisation

Reinvested

31.03.2025

Group 2 0.3011 0.2394 0.5405

Accumulation Shares
Net

revenue
Equalisation

Reinvested

30.09.2025

Group 1 0.2502 0.0000 0.2502

Group 2 0.0676 0.1826 0.2502

'B' Accumulation Shares
Net

revenue
Equalisation

Reinvested

30.09.2025

Group 1 0.1570 0.0000 0.1570

Group 2 0.1447 0.0123 0.1570

Docusign Envelope ID: 1260970C-53A7-41E4-9776-FF846732CB53

		2025-11-20T10:31:00-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com